
Please indicate the option(s) in which you are participating:

*Early Payment Discount of $25
per golfer when payment received
by April 21, 2017

I would like to donate the following auction/prize item(s)

Company Name
Contact Name
Address
City,State,Zip
Phone (     )                                                
E-mail

Check Enclosed      Amount $

Questions? Please contact Kelley at kmawhinney@specialolympicswisconsin.org

Please make checks payable to Special Olympics Wisconsin and mail to:

REGISTRATION FORM

SOWI Golf Outing
10224 N. Port Washington Rd., Mequon, WI 53092

Premier Sponsor............
Driving Range Sponsor....
Golf Cart Sponsor..........
Lunch Sponsor...............
Beverage Cart Sponsor...
Hole-In-One Sponsor.........

$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500

Putting Green Sponsor...
Dinner Sponsor...............
Athlete Sponsor............
Beat the Pro Sponsor
Hole Sponsor

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$350

Golf (individual)........
Foursome.................

$300*
$1,200*

Registration can be completed online
http:/www.specialolympicswisconsin.org/events/sowi-golf-outing/

If you are not registering online and would like to pay by credit card,
please call the Special Olympics WI office at 262.241.7786 x15

$110.00 of each golfer registration is tax deductible.
100% of sponsorship fees are tax deductible

Monday, May 22, 2017 at The River Club of Mequon

For more information on sponsorships, follow link:
 http://specialolympicswisconsin.org/events/sowi-golf-outing/sponsorships/
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Captain's Name

Company

Address

City, State, Zip
(        )                                 
Phone                                 

Email

Name

Company

Address

City, State, Zip
(        )                                 
Phone                                   

Email

 Name

Company

Address

City, State, Zip
(        )                                 
Phone                                  

Email

 Name

Company

Address

City, State, Zip
(        )                                 
Phone                                  

Email

PLAYER NAMES

SIGN UP FORM

Scramble Format - 10:00 a.m. Shotgun Start
 Includes: 18 holes of golf, cart, lunch and drinks on course,

dinner, auction, raffles, and plenty of fun...all in support of
Special Olympics Wisconsin athetes.

Thanks for your support!

Monday, May 22, 2017 at The River Club of Mequon
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