REGISTRATION FORM

2017 Special Olympics Wisconsin

COLF OUTING

Monday, May 22, 2017 at The River Club of Mequon

12400 N. Ville Du Parc Drive • Mequon, WI 53092



Please indicate the option(s) in which you are participating:

☐ Premier Sponsor\$5,000	☐ Putting Green Sponsor.	\$1,000	☐ Golf (individual)	\$300*
☐ Driving Range Sponsor\$2,500	☐ Dinner Sponsor	\$1,000	☐ Foursome	\$1,200
Golf Cart Sponsor\$2,500	Athlete Sponsor		*Farly Dayment Discount of	COE
Lunch Sponsor\$2,500	☐ Beat the Pro Sponsor		*Early Payment Discount of per golfer when payment re-	φ∠5 ceived
☐ Beverage Cart Sponsor \$2,000	☐ Hole Sponsor		by April 21, 2017	
☐ Hole-In-One Sponsor\$1,500	For more informate http://specialolympicswiscons	tion on spons in.org/event	sorships, follow link: s/sowi-golf-outing/sponsorship:	s/
Company Name				
Address				
City,State,Zip				
Phone ()				
E-mail				
☐ I would like to donate the	e following auction/prize item(s)		
	k Enclosed Amount \$			
I I Chec	K FUCIOSAN AMMUNTS			

Please make checks payable to Special Olympics Wisconsin and mail to:

SOWI Golf Outing

10224 N. Port Washington Rd., Meguon, WI 53092

Registration can be completed online http://www.specialolympicswisconsin.org/events/sowi-golf-outing/

If you are not registering online and would like to pay by credit card, please call the Special Olympics WI office at 262.241.7786 x15

\$110.00 of each golfer registration is tax deductible. 100% of sponsorship fees are tax deductible



SIGN UP FORM

2017 Special Olympics Wisconsin GOLF OUTING

Monday, May 22, 2017 at The River Club of Mequon

12400 N. Ville Du Parc Drive • Mequon, WI 53092



PLAYER NAMES

Captain's Name	Name
Company	Company
Address	Address
City, State, Zip	City, State, Zip
() Phone	() Phone
Email	Email
Name	Name
Company	Company
Address	Address
City, State, Zip	City, State, Zip
() Phone	() Phone
Email	Email

Scramble Format - 10:00 a.m. Shotgun Start

Includes: 18 holes of golf, cart, lunch and drinks on course, dinner, auction, raffles, and plenty of fun...all in support of Special Olympics Wisconsin athetes.

Thanks for your support!